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PINEAPPLE

ISIN:  US72303P1075

Overview

2024/06/07 10:28:50
Price

0.171 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

ENERGY |

11.04% (0.02)

US72303P1075
PEGY

Munich

EUR

Energy / Commodities
Stock

16 EUR

S&P 500

0.137 EUR (32,000)
0.143 EUR (32,000)
0.154 EUR

0.171 EUR

0.154 EUR

0.154 EUR

0.171 EUR

1,500

256.50

2

1,500

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/06/07
2024/06/06
2024/06/05
2024/06/04
2024/06/03

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US72303P1075&ID_NOTATION=390527693
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US72303P1075&ID_NOTATION=390527693
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392315
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a4071942b20e64e34c31927cdad6b76de93340e025e591088f2f2f075abd063b&idfile=60481&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60481%2F2024-06-07%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ed688e55298ae01b7&time=1717857246&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392107
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1f4a57fe2f4a954d2702b2ed2755847622411028518326225b58fe0ef4ee82a6&idfile=60471&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60471%2F2024-06-06%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b9cb5f134534d526f&time=1717857246&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391882
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=60683562d3d28d81aacb617a96d958bf1b2d9b2ee63d89a95164799e97ddcc0b&idfile=60461&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60461%2F2024-06-05%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=22e4989e6771f1cca&time=1717857246&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391725
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=db9d978bd6b39a64323fe7c1d257a80b28eb7de55ee12a3a17ee8d0ca7097aed&idfile=60450&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60450%2F2024-06-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2f5e888d3d174f424&time=1717857246&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391528
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=94951e37272996847e4c711f221a652d745b523474de98f9b6e6b4b6a583ff60&idfile=60444&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60444%2F2024-06-03%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9514fd4b756682825&time=1717857246&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/06/07 10:28:50

Price
0.171 EUR

Difference €  11.04%(0.02)

General attributes

ISIN US72303P1075
Symbol PEGY
Exchange Munich
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 16 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.137 EUR (32,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.143 EUR (32,000)
Open 0.154 EUR
High 0.171 EUR
Low 0.154 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.154 EUR
VWAP 0.171 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,500
Trading volume 256.50
Number of trades 2
Last size 1,500
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -73.72%  -87.63% -
Perf (abs.)  -0.43 -1.09 -
Beta -0.60 -0.39 0.93
Volatility 259.18 186.50 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for PINEAPPLE ENERGY |

Exchange [#] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/06/07 16:13 0.145 EUR
Stuttgart 2024/06/07 08:08 0.151 EUR
Nasdaq 2024/06/07 16:19 0.151 USD
Munich 2024/06/07 10:28 0.171 EUR
Frankfurt 2024/06/07 15:49 0.139 EUR
Duesseldorf  2024/06/07 12:30 0.15 EUR
Berlin 2024/06/07 14:10 0.157 EUR

09.2023

01.2024 05.2024
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0.584 EUR (5,900
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=390527693
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=389853716
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=389962848
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=374281566
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=276231399
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=413380719
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=396981527
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Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

X Pineapple

ENERGY

Contact Details
PINEAPPLE ENERGY

Lake Street East 315 55391 Wayzata
Telefon: +1 612-444-6697
Fax: -

E-mail: support@pineappleenergy.com
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